FDV: TOUCH LAMP - SORT

El-nummer:
EAN:

LYSTEKNIKK
Spenning
Frekvens
Teknologi

Watt
Fargetemperatur
Fargegjengivelse
Lysmengde
Lysspredning
Levetid

Dimbar

Driver inkludert
Dimmeomrade
MAL

Heyde
Hulltaking

Yttermal

Avstand til brennbart
TEKNISK

M3 monteres i kasse/veggboks
Isolasjonsklasse

IP grad

IK klasse

Ta verdi

Armaturhus materiale
Farge og RAL kode
Avskjerming
Energiklasse

Godkjenning

Forpakningsstgrrelse (LxBxH)

3201077
7090037701172

230V
50Hz
LED
3w
2700K
Ra90
160Im
36°
50000h
Ja

Ja
0-100%

L130mm x B83mm x
H83mm

Om

Ja
(1)
P21

Aluminium
Sort
A/A+/A++
CE/RoHS

145mm x 90mm x
85mm

TOUCH LAMP - SORT (2018)
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